2024 Exhibit Hall Floor Plan Updated 7/19/24
= B TS August 4 - 5, 2024 at the Wyndham Gettysburg, Adams County, PA

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Association of Pennsylvania

CCAP reserves the right to adjust the layout if deemed beneficial to exhibitors and attendees. Space is limited! There are 64 booths in the main hall
that measure 8" deep by 8 wide and include one 6’ skirted table, two chairs, a head sign and a wastebasket. There are also 18 tabletop only displays
in the foyer that include one 6’ skirted table, two chairs, a head sign and a wastebasket; there is no pipe-and-drape surrounding tabletop displays.
The exhibit area has facility carpeting. Exhibitors may purchase additional furniture or alternate carpeting for an additional fee using the Exhibitor
Service Request Form. Booth selection is on a first come, first paid basis.
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PAYMENT AND CONFERENCE Cancellation of Exhibitors or Non-Exhibitor Cancellation of Booth Space
CANCELLATION POLICIES Individual Vendor Registration Cancellations must be submitted via email to
Please understand that we must adhere to Cancellations must be submitted via email to Patty Stroble at ppstroble@pacounties.org and
these deadlines and policies in order to ensure  Jeannette Hunter at jhunter@pacounties.org and must be received by 4 p.m. on July 12, 2024 to
accurate registration and hotel planning. must be received by 4 p.m. on July 22, 2024 to qualify for a refund. No telephone cancellations
Advance payment of all fees is required prior qualify for a refund. No telephone cancellations  will be accepted. A $50 administrative fee will be
to the Conference. No booth assignments will be accepted. A $50 administrative fee will deducted from each refund. No refunds will be
will be made and no badges or meal tickets be deducted from each refund. Cancellations issued for cancellations received after 4 p.m. on
will be issued until payment in full is received.  received after July 22, 2024 cannot be refunded. July 22, 2024.
Regardless of initial payment method, all Registrations are transferable to another
refunds will be issued via check from CCAP. individual prior to the Conference start date;

registered no-shows will be billed.



2018 CCAP Exhibit Hall - Booth Assignment Listing
August 4 - 5, 2024
Wyndham Gettysburg, Adams County, PA

CCAP

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Association of Pennsylvania

Booth

A (Tabletop)
B (Tabletop)
C (Tabletop)
D (Tabletop)
E (Tabletop)
F (Tabletop)
G (Tabletop)
H (Tabletop)
| (Tabletop)
J (Tabletop)
K (Tabletop)
L (Tabletop)
M (Tabletop)
N (Tabletop)
O (Tabletop)
P (Tabletop)
Q (Tabletop)
R (Tabletop)
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Company Name

Department of Community and Economic Development
Lackawanna County Visitors Bureau

Valley Forge Tourism & Convention Board
Wellpath

Pennie

Government Window

NPPFA Benefits

Pennsylvania’s Americana Region

PA DEP

Braeburn

Cost Savings Consultants/Collective Intelligence
Palo Alto Networks

Tanium

Aramark

Sustainable Energy Fund

Discover Lehigh Valley & Wind Creek Bethlehem
PennBid

M&S EAP

CCAP Insurance Programs
Delaware Valley Health Alliance
PIMCC

CCAP Technology Services
SentinelOne

McClure Company

Varonis

Aspire Technology Partners
Zscaler

TEKsystems

COSTARS

Accenture

CGL Companies

Pennsylvania County Health Insurance Purchasing Cooperative

Contact

Kelly Hoffman
Alexa Peregrim
Stephanie Kilroy
Paris Long-Jones
Scott Yeager

Gina Anderberg
Joel Babbitt
Margo DeRouchie
Kimberly Yeakle
Kevin Schroeder
Patrick Kirk

Jeff Schulman

Jay Smith

Bernie Peroni
Elaine Evosevic-Lozada

Maizee Freeman/Rebecca Kim

Freddy Lutz
J.Ethan Troutman

Desiree Nguyen
Desiree Nguyen
Desiree Nguyen
Heather Hiester
Hannah Mein
Lynn DeSantis
Guthrie McGlynn
Randy deBrauwere
Dan Clarke

Wally Ann McClain
Isaiah Smith

David Davis
Joseph McKenna
Kathy Cook



Booth

33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Company Name

PNC Capital Markets LLC

Marsh McLennan Agency
Integrity Health

Penn State Extention

Crabtree, Rohrbaugh & Associates
Twin Capital Management
TranSystems

Upward Broadband

The EADS Group

SAM, Inc.

Scantek, Inc.

PA Treasury INVEST program
Consumer Programs

Haworth Furniture

Willoughby Industries

Carelon Health of PA

Vision Government Solutions

US Geological Survey

NPC, Inc.

Nationwide Retirement
Constellation Energy Solutions
Tremco Roofing and Building Maintenance
Election Systems & Software
Runbeck Election Services
GovDeals

Iron Mountain Gov Solutions
MCM Consulting Group, Inc.
Kafferlin Strategies

Pennsylvania Municipal Retirement System
Enterprise Fleet Management
Scott + Scott Attorneys at Law
KNOWINK

Tyler Technologies

Robbins Geller Rudman & Dowd LLP
ANR

NDC

Contact

Alisha Henry
Don Barbuto
Sean Carroll

Jill Varner

Laura Sterling
Sam Gerber
Sherry DiPaolo
Rachael Lantz
Nick Smith

Paul Straka
Anthony Hornicek
Ryan Buxton
Larry Booker
Whitney Keiter
Enrique Montes
Bobbie Jo Comes
Maximillian Pugh
Tom Ruby

Jamie Eichenlaub
Michelle Murphy
Toni Amendolia
Jennifer Miller
Joe Passarella

Ali Frankl

Mike Baker
Natan Wright
Michael Rearick
Carol Kafferlin
Vicki A. Long
Rachel Cramer
Marijane Angels
Jerry Feaser

Paul Miller

Sadie Walton
Zach Carlino
Zach Carlino
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Company Name

Larson Design Group
Momentum ECM

PrimeCare Medical, Inc
PLGIT

ePlus Technology

PennDot Office of Planning
Firetree, Ltd.

Veregy

Gorski Engineering, Inc.
Summit Correctional Services

Chrislynn Energy Services, Inc.

Phoenix Graphics, Inc.
Deterra
PFM Asset Management

Contact

Kurt Brungard
John Shaffer
Becky Ulrich
Dolly Fratangeli
Dave Breen
Chris Metka
Patricia Brader
Lisa Schultz
Kathleen Gorski
Kelly Kijanka
Michael Dowling
Peter Stuart
Angela Faircloth
Carol B. Cullen



